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Zurich & OnePath Risk National Contacts

NATIONAL

Kieran Forde
Chief DistributionOfficer,  
Life & Investments  
Mobile: 0402 968 788
kieran.forde@zurich.com.au

Nathan Taggart  
Head of Sales  
Mobile: 0499 782112
nathan.taggart@zurich.com.au

VIC/TAS

Matthew Backman  
State Manager  
Mobile: 0414 496329
matthew.backman@zurich.com.au

Kirrily Stevens
Senior Business Development
Manager
Mobile: 0401 105 523
kirrily.stevens@zurich.com.au

Lisa Pettit
Senior Business Development
Manager
Mobile: 0411 440 328
lisa.pettit@zurich.com.au

QLD

Reece Foster  
StateManager
Mobile: 0401 105572
reece.foster@zurich.com.au

Fayrouz Fares
Senior Business Development
Manager
Mobile: 0401 105 672
fayrouz.fares@zurich.com.au

David Carter
Senior Business Development
Manager
Mobile: 0401 105 579
david.carter@zurich.com.au

David Crawford
Business Development Manager  
Mobile: 0401 105 488
david.crawford@zurich.com.au

Geraldine Paje
Virtual Business 
Development Manager 
Phone: 02 9995 1979
geraldine.paje@zurich.com.au

Rosina Van
Business Support Officer  
Phone: 07 3052 6830
Rosina.van@zurich.com.au

NSW/ACT

Rob McNeill  
State Manager  
Mobile: 0411 546216
rob.mcneill@zurich.com.au

Mirjana Cestar
Senior Business Development
Manager
Mobile: 0466 382 138
mirjana.cestar@zurich.com.au

Rhonda Morley
Business Development Manager  
Mobile: 0438 473 403
rhonda.morley@zurich.com.au

Kylie Abbott
Senior Business Development 
Manager 
Mobile: 0478 316 721
kylie.abbott@zurich.com.au

Taylor Thao
Business Development Manager  
Mobile: 0411 276 642
Taylor.thao@zurich.com.au

Anthony Rentzepis 
Business Development 
Manager 
Phone: 02 9995 1855
anthony.rentzepis@zurich.com.au

WA

Vilma Attanasio
State ManagerWA/SA  
Mobile: 0411 262 921
vilma.attanasio@zurich.com.au

Steve Coyle
Senior Business Development 
Manager 
Mobile: 0405 103 649
steve.coyle@zurich.com.au

Tim Turner
Business Development Manager  
Mobile: 0411 546 245
tim.turner@zurich.com.au

SA

Vilma Attanasio
State ManagerWA/SA  
Mobile: 0411 262 921
vilma.attanasio@zurich.com.au

Sebastian Nazar
Senior Business Development 
Manager  
Mobile: 0412 958 208
sebastian.nazar@zurich.com.au

Rebecca Brougham
Business Development Manager  
Mobile: 0411 269 010
Rebecca.brougham@zurich.com.au

Chad Mann
Virtual Business 
Development Manager
Phone: 08 8300 8407
chad.mann@zurich.com.au

Olivia McLoughlin
Business Development Manager
Mobile: 0459 972 688
Olivia.mcloughlin@zurich.com.au

Craig Hayes
Business Development Manager
Mobile: 0481 006 357
Craig.hayes2@zurich.com.au

Maureen Madden
Business Support Officer
Phone: 02 9995 2656
maureen.madden@zurich.com.au

Kristal Davies-Tomlin
Virtual Business Development 
Manager
Phone: 07 3052 6844
Kristal.davies-
Tomlin@zurich.com.au

Dean Carey
Business Development Manager
Mobile: 0457 786 029
Dean.carey@zurich.com.au

Trent McArdle
Senior Business Development
Manager
Mobile: 0408 661 892
trent.mcardle@zurich.com.au

Emma Reveliotis
Business Support Officer  
Phone: 03 9940 6691
emma.reveliotis@zurich.com.au

Reeta Yadav
Virtual Business Development 
Manager
Mobile: 0475 516 329
Reeta.Yadav@zurich.com.au

Zac Gallen 
Virtual Business  
Development Manager 
Phone: 02 9995 1775
Zac.gallen@zurich.com.au

Carolina Sainovski
Virtual Business Development 
Manager
Phone: 03 9940 6680
ana.sainovski@zurich.com.au

Gina Greco
Business Support Officer 
Mobile: 0401 105 473
Gina.Greco@zurich.com.au

Vicki Hewitt
Business Support Officer
Phone: 07 3052 6893
vicki.hewitt@zurich.com.au

Tina Ewald
Business Support Officer
Phone: 02 9995 2668
tina.ewald@zurich.com.au

Jennifer Tran
Business Support Officer
Phone: 03 9940 6721
Jennifer.tran1@zurich.com.au

Bec Vickers
Business Support Officer
Phone: 03 9940 6786
bec.vickers@zurich.com.au

Veri Gravina
Business Development Manager  
Mobile: 0499 782 144
Veri.gravina@zurich.com.au

Sabrina Cronshaw
Business Support Officer
Mobile: 0459 977 725
Sabrina.cronshaw@zurich.com.au

Chad Mann
Virtual Business 
Development Manager
Phone: 08 8300 8414
chad.mann@zurich.com.au
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Adviser Service

Zurich Wealth Protection,  
Active, Sumo andFutureWise
Phone: 1800 500 655
Adviser.service@zurich.com.au

OnePath OneCare  
Phone: 1800 222 066, weekdays 
8.00am to 8.00pm (AEST)
adviser.onepath@zurich.com.au

Claims

Zurich Wealth Protection,  
Active Sumo andFutureWise  
Phone: 1800 500 655
life.claims@zurich.com.au

OnePath OneCare  
Phone: 1300 555 250
generalretailclaims@onepath.com.au

Administration Contacts

Zurich Adviser Administration  
Phone: 02 9995 3634
Fax: 02 9995 1755
adviser.admin@zurich.com.au

For assistance with enquiries regarding  
commission, agency and adviser details

OnePath Adviser Payment Services  
Phone: 1800 290 684, weekdays 
8.30am to 5.30pm (AEST)
aps@onepathsuperinvest.com.au

Underwriting

Underwriting Enquiries and  
Application in Progress

Zurich Wealth Protection,  
Active, Sumo andFutureWise  
Phone: 1800 244 306
life.newbusiness@zurich.com.au

For Zurich Pre-assessments please contact  
life.preassessments@zurich.com.au

OnePath OneCare  
Phone: 1800 300 006
opl.risk.underwriting@zurich.com.au

Tele-underwriting

Zurich Wealth Protection, Active,  
Sumo and FutureWise Health Connect  
Phone: 1800 501 608
life.tele@zurich.com.au

OnePath OneCare  
Phone: 1800 751 983
life.tele@onepath.com.au

Digital Solutions Manager

Andrew Prior
Phone: 0466 410 623
Andrew.prior@zurich.com.au
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